EXCEL 2023-2024 Fee Schedule

EXCEL Administrative Fees Due Upon Enrollment

Base family administrative fee (per year), for one student	ALL ENROLLMENTS RECEIVED BY JUNE 30, 2023: \$125 Enrollment received by July 1: \$200 Enrollment received by August 1: \$250 Enrollments received after classes begin: \$300
Additional student(s) in same family	Add \$25 for each additional student

Tuition Information

	Monthly Tuition	Classes	Additional Fees
Bowling, Linda	\$45	Spanish I	
\$45	\$45	Spanish II	
Braddy, Josie	\$45	Algebra II	
Evans, Karen \$45	\$45	Anatomy (Honors Option) with lab 2023-2024	
	\$45	Chemistry (Honors Option) with lab 2024-2025	
		(Offer these classes every other year)	
EXCEL	\$10	Study Hall/Student Lounge	
Geddes, Kristin	\$45	Middle School Music Appreciation	
	\$45	High School Music Appreciation	
Griffin, Angela	\$45	Middle School Composition and Literature	
	\$45	High School Composition and Literature	
	\$45	Middle School History	
	\$45	High School History	
Ives, Sheila \$45	·	Psychology	
	\$45	American Sign Language I and ASL II	
Johnson, Codie/ Miller, Hannah	\$45	Yearbook/Photography	
Joy, Cathy	\$45	Math Foundations	
	\$45	Intermediate Math	
	\$45	Pre-Algebra	
Knapp, George	\$45	5 th -6 th Grade Science	Lab fee payable to Mr.
	\$45	Middle School Science	Knapp for ALL SCIENCE CLASSES\$40 PER
	\$45	Physical Science	SEMESTER
	\$45	Biology	OLIMEOTEK .
Lehew, Carreybeth \$45	Algebra I		
Nii. O. aia	\$45	Geometry	
Nix, Susie	\$45	ACT Prep	
Olsson, Brent	\$45	American Government	
Spicer, Vickie	\$45	Understanding The Times	
*	\$45	Advanced Art	Material fee payable to Mrs.
	\$45 \$45	Middle School Art High School Art	Strickland for M.S. AND H.S. ART CLASSES ONLY—\$50 PER SEM.

TUITION DUE DATES for 2023-2024

Fall Semester

- With enrollment: August tuition
- September 11, 2023
- October 2, 2023
- November 6, 2023
- December 4, 2023

Spring Semester

- January 8, 2024
- February 5, 2024
- March 4, 2024
- April 1, 2024